
第21回全国シルバースターカップ 1次予選 試合会場

試合日付 2023.10.14

組1

1

7

13

19

小橋川 パトリキ

臼井 博明

小池 明雄

北山 裕介

山田 孝

藤井 孝彦

橋本 優子

藤井 昭光

ｼｮｯﾄｶﾞﾝ

ﾘﾝｽﾞ

ﾌﾞﾗﾎﾞｰ

FOCAL

becool

SAMURAI

ｾｸｼｮﾝｴｲﾄ

KiD

37

43

25

31

49

55

43-L

37-L

Break

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

D 

C 

A 

B 



第21回全国シルバースターカップ 1次予選 試合会場

試合日付

組2

2

8

14

20

岡田 昌弘

荒川 英輝

池田 正省

福積 弘久

長島 賢司

森 高弘

川田 英樹

久郷 英太郎

VAMP

COZY長居店

ｷｬﾝﾌﾟまんが
の広場

吹田中央

ﾊﾟﾜｰｽﾍﾟｰｽ

ﾌﾞﾗﾎﾞｰ

KiD

ｼｮｯﾄｶﾞﾝ

38

44

26

32

50

56

44-L

38-L

Break

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

D 

C 

A 

B 

2023.10.14



第21回全国シルバースターカップ 1次予選 試合会場

試合日付

組3

3

9

15

21

坂井 敏健

原 康之

大竹 一樹

馬場 耕一

湯川 秀夫

中村 泰啓

岸本 淳

立本 雅彦

VAMP

ﾘﾝｽﾞ

SAI

Break

becool

Be-1

ｼｮｯﾄｶﾞﾝ

KiD

39

45

27

33

51

57

45-L

39-L

Break

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

D 

C 

A 

B 

2023.10.14



第21回全国シルバースターカップ 1次予選 試合会場

試合日付

組4

4

10

16

22

吉田 幸司

外村 弘樹

正野 孝明

大坪 勝之

増森 啓介

浜野 義一

安田 純華

濱田 浩矢

Break

FOCAL

ｾｸｼｮﾝｴｲﾄ

ｴｲﾄｽﾎﾟｯﾄ

Poche

ﾊﾟﾜｰｽﾍﾟｰｽ

ﾀﾂﾐ

KiD

40

46

28

34

52

58

46-L

40-L

Break

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

D 

C 

A 

B 

2023.10.14



第21回全国シルバースターカップ 1次予選 試合会場

試合日付

組5

5

11

17

23

松本 麻理子

吉本 綱木

岩井 忠

森本 正道

慶原 幸秀

楠本 遼太郎

谷口 雅紀

大住 恭徳

VAMP

Break

SAMURAI

WALLABY

ｷｬﾝﾌﾟまんが
の広場

ｾｸｼｮﾝｴｲﾄ

玉撞亭

吹田中央

41

47

29

35

53

59

47-L

41-L

Break

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

D 

C 

A 

B 

2023.10.14



第21回全国シルバースターカップ 1次予選 試合会場

試合日付

組6

6

12

18

24

田原 誠

駿河 忍

宇城 聖保

田端 湖南

綿貫 佳苗

辻田 幹晴

倉田 幸直

梶原 公憲

SAI

WALLABY

FOCAL

ﾌﾞﾗﾎﾞｰ

SAMURAI

ｾｸｼｮﾝｴｲﾄ

玉撞亭

ﾌﾞﾗﾎﾞｰ

42

48

30

36

54

60

48-L

42-L

Break

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

D 

C 

A 

B 

2023.10.14




